

## TARHEEL GRAND COMMANDERY, ORDER OF KNIGHTS TEMPLAR, PRINCE HALL AFFILIATION, FOR THE JURISDICTION OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

## C. C. BOGER AWARD NOMINATION

The C.C. Boger Award recognizes the Sir Knight of the Year. This award is named in honor of the first Right Eminent Grand Commander of Tarheel Grand Commandery.

We, the Sir Knights of	Commandery No.
nominate Sir Knight	
for the C.C. Boger Award.	
Sir Knight	was dubbed on
He has served the Commandery in the fol	lowing positions:
Sir Knight	masonic affiliations include:
*Fill in applicable information Symbolic	Lodge No.
Capitular	Chapter No.
Cryptic	Council No.
Scottish Rite	Consistory No.
Shrine	Temple No.
This award nomination is submitted becau	use of Sir Knight
contributions and service in	
**This form requires a Letter of Recon	nmendation from the Constituent Commandery**
Recommenders printed name, signate	THGCINC FORM 11 C.C. BOGER are and date  AWARD NOMINATION